
Sailwave results for IOANNIDEIA 2019 -ORC Challenge Trophy Mare Nostrum at IOANNIDEIA 2019 -ORC Challenge Trophy Mare Nostrum 2019

Ioannideia 2019 - ORC Challenge Trophy A-B .htm[9/8/2019 4:35:49 PM]
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IOANNIDEIA 2019 -ORC Challenge Trophy Mare Nostrum

2019 ORC Challenge Trophy - Division A - B

Division A Division

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 12, Scoring system: IOANNIDEIA 2019

Rank BOAT Club Division TCF R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

1st Typhoon NOA Division A 1.0192 1.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 5.0

2nd Almira BegaFigo Division A 0.9445 2.0 2.0 11.0 15.0 15.0

3rd Unica NOA Division A 1.0051 5.0 4.0 6.0 15.0 15.0

4th Svetlana CISC Division A 0.9964 6.0 5.0 9.0 20.0 20.0

5th Vivalti St. Raphael Division A 1.0503 4.0 25.0 UFD 5.0 34.0 34.0

6th G.T.Fridays NOA Division A 0.9664 10.0 11.0 14.0 35.0 35.0

7th Cyclop Carmel Y.C Division A 0.9783 11.0 12.0 13.0 36.0 36.0

8th Valkyrie CISC Division A 1.0001 9.0 25.0 UFD 12.0 46.0 46.0

9th Absent St. Raphael Division A 1.0619 20.0 10.0 18.0 48.0 48.0

10th Anerada II CISC Division A 1.0508 16.0 13.0 19.0 48.0 48.0

11th Nireas NOK Division A 1.3752 21.0 25.0 RET 21.0 67.0 67.0

12th Lady Sophie II PONATHA Division A 0.8908 25.0 RET 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC 75.0 75.0

Division B Division

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 12, Scoring system: IOANNIDEIA 2019

Rank BOAT Club Division TCF R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

1st Prince Nicholas NOA Division B 0.8309 3.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0

2nd Glaroni PASIMIS Division B 0.9343 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 22.0

3rd Bravo CISC Division B 1.0384 13.0 6.0 7.0 26.0 26.0

4th Alfa CISC Division B 1.0379 8.0 8.0 10.0 26.0 26.0

5th Nephele PONATHA Division B 0.8399 12.0 9.0 15.0 36.0 36.0

6th Charlie CISC Division B 1.0455 19.0 18.0 4.0 41.0 41.0

7th Y-Knot  Division B 0.8604 15.0 14.0 16.0 45.0 45.0

8th Diva PASIMIS Division B 0.9330 17.0 15.0 17.0 49.0 49.0

9th Delta CISC Division B 1.0394 25.0 DNC 25.0 DNC 2.0 52.0 52.0

10th Argonautis BegaFigo Division B 0.8984 18.0 16.0 20.0 54.0 54.0

11th WeeHelly Carmel Y.C Division B 0.8745 14.0 17.0 25.0 DNC 56.0 56.0

12th Alpho  Division B 0.8415 22.0 19.0 25.0 RET 66.0 66.0
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R1

 Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank BOAT Club Division TCF Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Typhoon NOA Division A 1.0192 0:59:26 1:00:34 1.0

2 Almira BegaFigo Division A 0.9445 1:04:43 1:01:07 2.0

3 Prince Nicholas NOA Division B 0.8309 1:17:09 1:04:06 3.0

4 Vivalti St. Raphael Division A 1.0503 1:01:05 1:04:09 4.0

5 Unica NOA Division A 1.0051 1:04:18 1:04:38 5.0

6 Svetlana CISC Division A 0.9964 1:04:57 1:04:43 6.0

7 Glaroni PASIMIS Division B 0.9343 1:09:57 1:05:21 7.0

8 Alfa CISC Division B 1.0379 1:05:16 1:07:44 8.0

9 Valkyrie CISC Division A 1.0001 1:08:23 1:08:23 9.0

10 G.T.Fridays NOA Division A 0.9664 1:12:13 1:09:47 10.0

11 Cyclop Carmel Y.C Division A 0.9783 1:12:58 1:11:23 11.0

12 Nephele PONATHA Division B 0.8399 1:25:38 1:11:55 12.0

13 Bravo CISC Division B 1.0384 1:09:23 1:12:03 13.0

14 WeeHelly Carmel Y.C Division B 0.8745 1:24:51 1:14:12 14.0

15 Y-Knot  Division B 0.8604 1:27:03 1:14:54 15.0

16 Anerada II CISC Division A 1.0508 1:11:49 1:15:28 16.0

17 Diva PASIMIS Division B 0.9330 1:21:22 1:15:55 17.0

18 Argonautis BegaFigo Division B 0.8984 1:26:55 1:18:05 18.0

19 Charlie CISC Division B 1.0455 1:15:00 1:18:25 19.0

20 Absent St. Raphael Division A 1.0619 1:23:16 1:28:25 20.0

21 Nireas NOK Division A 1.3752 1:05:38 1:30:16 21.0

22 Alpho  Division B 0.8415 1:53:41 1:35:40 22.0

23 Lady Sophie II PONATHA Division A 0.8908 RET  25.0

23 Delta CISC Division B 1.0394 DNC  25.0

R2

 Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank BOAT Club Division TCF Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Typhoon NOA Division A 1.0192 0:57:52 0:58:59 1.0

2 Almira BegaFigo Division A 0.9445 1:04:13 1:00:39 2.0

3 Prince Nicholas NOA Division B 0.8309 1:15:19 1:02:35 3.0

4 Unica NOA Division A 1.0051 1:03:45 1:04:05 4.0

5 Svetlana CISC Division A 0.9964 1:05:16 1:05:02 5.0

6 Bravo CISC Division B 1.0384 1:03:43 1:06:10 6.0
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7 Glaroni PASIMIS Division B 0.9343 1:12:10 1:07:26 7.0

8 Alfa CISC Division B 1.0379 1:05:29 1:07:58 8.0

9 Nephele PONATHA Division B 0.8399 1:21:15 1:08:15 9.0

10 Absent St. Raphael Division A 1.0619 1:04:40 1:08:40 10.0

11 G.T.Fridays NOA Division A 0.9664 1:11:33 1:09:09 11.0

12 Cyclop Carmel Y.C Division A 0.9783 1:13:08 1:11:33 12.0

13 Anerada II CISC Division A 1.0508 1:09:31 1:13:03 13.0

14 Y-Knot  Division B 0.8604 1:25:43 1:13:45 14.0

15 Diva PASIMIS Division B 0.9330 1:20:13 1:14:51 15.0

16 Argonautis BegaFigo Division B 0.8984 1:24:13 1:15:40 16.0

17 WeeHelly Carmel Y.C Division B 0.8745 1:30:30 1:19:09 17.0

18 Charlie CISC Division B 1.0455 1:21:10 1:24:52 18.0

19 Alpho  Division B 0.8415 2:00:22 1:41:17 19.0

20 Vivalti St. Raphael Division A 1.0503 UFD  25.0

20 Valkyrie CISC Division A 1.0001 UFD  25.0

20 Nireas NOK Division A 1.3752 RET  25.0

20 Lady Sophie II PONATHA Division A 0.8908 DNC  25.0

20 Delta CISC Division B 1.0394 DNC  25.0

R3

 Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank BOAT Club Division TCF Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Prince Nicholas NOA Division B 0.8309 4:13:45 3:30:50 1.0

2 Delta CISC Division B 1.0394 3:26:13 3:34:20 2.0

3 Typhoon NOA Division A 1.0192 3:32:22 3:36:27 3.0

4 Charlie CISC Division B 1.0455 3:28:12 3:37:40 4.0

5 Vivalti St. Raphael Division A 1.0503 3:29:30 3:40:02 5.0

6 Unica NOA Division A 1.0051 3:40:04 3:41:11 6.0

7 Bravo CISC Division B 1.0384 3:38:18 3:46:41 7.0

8 Glaroni PASIMIS Division B 0.9343 4:03:54 3:47:53 8.0

9 Svetlana CISC Division A 0.9964 3:49:11 3:48:21 9.0

10 Alfa CISC Division B 1.0379 3:40:18 3:48:39 10.0

11 Almira BegaFigo Division A 0.9445 4:05:34 3:51:56 11.0

12 Valkyrie CISC Division A 1.0001 3:52:56 3:52:57 12.0

13 Cyclop Carmel Y.C Division A 0.9783 3:58:50 3:53:39 13.0

14 G.T.Fridays NOA Division A 0.9664 4:06:11 3:57:55 14.0

15 Nephele PONATHA Division B 0.8399 4:46:00 4:00:13 15.0
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16 Y-Knot  Division B 0.8604 4:39:16 4:00:17 16.0

17 Diva PASIMIS Division B 0.9330 4:18:40 4:01:20 17.0

18 Absent St. Raphael Division A 1.0619 3:50:21 4:04:37 18.0

19 Anerada II CISC Division A 1.0508 3:58:49 4:10:57 19.0

20 Argonautis BegaFigo Division B 0.8984 4:43:36 4:14:47 20.0

21 Nireas NOK Division A 1.3752 3:35:33 4:56:25 21.0

22 Lady Sophie II PONATHA Division A 0.8908 DNC  25.0

22 WeeHelly Carmel Y.C Division B 0.8745 DNC  25.0

22 Alpho  Division B 0.8415 RET  25.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
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